POWER SWIVEL SPECIFICATIONS

NOMINAL LOAD RATING (tons)

DYNAMIC LOAD RATING @ 100 RPM (tons)

MAXIMUM TORQUE (ft-Ibs)

MAXIMUM SPEED (rpm)

MAXIMUM CIRCULATING PRESSURE

STANDARD STEM CONNECTION

IF GOOSENECK CONNECTION

LPSWIVEL HEAD ASSEMBLY WEIGHT (Ibs)

MODEL NO. PS120

120

65

8,100

150

5,000

3-1/2

3"

2,000




