POWER SWIVEL SPECIFICATIONS	MODEL NO. PS120
NOMINAL LOAD RATING (tons)	120
DYNAMIC LOAD RATING @ 100 RPM (tons)	65
MAXIMUM TORQUE (ft-lbs)	8,100
MAXIMUM SPEED (rpm)	150
MAXIMUM CIRCULATING PRESSURE	5,000
STANDARD STEM CONNECTION	3-1/2
IF GOOSENECK CONNECTION	3"
LPSWIVEL HEAD ASSEMBLY WEIGHT (lbs)	2,000